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2184
2238
21846
2444
2142
2177
2185
2199
2351

23146
2239
2352
2353
2321
2399
2276
2e40
2277
2170
2178
2108
2343
2124
2300
2406
2414
2241

2187
21466
2167
2400
2143
2327
2354
2242
2243
2332
2368
2200
o144
2436
2309
2401

2310
23469
2402
2104
2201
2188
2204
£218e
2340
2415
24T
2302
2370
2244
24146
2355
2115
2e8s
2289
2362
2363
22364
2363
2375
2e02
#2311

2278
2879
2210
2en7
2174
2109
2110
2047
20396
2171

JOHNEON, FATRICIA

JOURNAL RECORD FUBLISHING
KEENE, JANIS C.

FEENE, JANIS C.
EELLY & 8ON, INC., W. R.
EILLIAM COLLECTION, THE
KILMER, GLENDA

EFL GAS BERVICE

ERAUS INTERNATIONAL

LAWN BFECIALTIES

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF
LIEBRARY ADMINISTRATOR'S DIGEST
LIBRARY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE,
LOVE ENVELOFES

MAC'S ELECTRIC SUFFLY CO.
MACMILLAN FUBLISHSING COMFANY
MASON MAF SERVICE, INC.
MCGRAW-HILL

MCKINNEY, THERESA

MCNAUGHTON BOOE SERVICE
MEMOREX TELEX

MEMOREX TELEX CORFORATION
MERCER VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS,
MERCER VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS,
MEESER, R. V.

METROFOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM
MOODY 'S INVESTORS SERVICE
MORAN, ROSEMARY

MOTTER ROOKEINDING CO.

MOTTER BOOKBINDING CO.
MOULDER-OLDHAM CO.

NALCO CHEMICAL CO.

NALCO CHEMICAL COMFPANY

NEWS DISTRIBUTORS

NEWSFAFER FRINTING CORFORATION
NORMAN TRANSCRIFT, THE
NORMAN, WOHLGEMUTH & THOMPSON
NSU LIBRARY

OIL CAPITAL TRASH

QK. FILTER COMFPANY

OELAHOMA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
OELAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC
OELAHOMA LIGHTING DISTRIBUTORS
OrLAHOMA NATURAL GAS

OELAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
OELAHOMA TURF & IRRIGATION
OME CORPORATION

OWASE0 FUBRL.IC WORES AUTHORITY
FARKER, RICHARD

FC DESIGNS

FC~-81I6

FENNINGTON, PARBARA
FERGAMON ORRIT INFOLINE,
FERI FRESS, THE

FETTY, JOHN M.

FHILLIFE GRADUATE SEMINARY
FIFE LINE IMDUSTRY
FITTSBURG STATE UNIVERSITY
FOLE & COMPANY, R. L.
FOSTMASTER

FROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
FROFESSIONAL MEDIA SERVICE
FRUCARE HEALTH GROUF
FRUDENTIAL

FRUDENTIAL

FRUDENMTIAL

FUBLIC LIBRARY OF COLUMEBUS &
FUBLIC SERVICE CO.

QUALITY BOOKS INC.

GUALITY ROOKS INC.

GUALITY BROOKS INC.

GUALTITY BOOES, INC.

RADIO SHACK

RAMBEY, BILL

RECOGNITION

RECOGNITION

REFERENCE SERVICE FRESS
RETHERFORD FUBLICATIONS, INC.
RICHARDEON, ANNE

INC.

MILEAGE

CONTINUATION

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

HARDWOOD LUMBER

FILM RENTAL

MILEAGE

GAS SERVICE
CONTINUATIONS

AFRIL LAWN MAINTENANCE
SUBSCRIPTION
CONTINUATIONS
CONTINUATIONE

ENVELOFES

ELECTRICAL SUFFLIES
BOOKS

CONTINUATION

BOOKS

8 STORY TIMES FOR AFRIL
BOOK SERVICE
LEASE/MAINT. ON NOTIS
TELEX FRINTER

SLIDE FROM ART WORE
FILM PROCESSING
CLASSIFICATION AND
FHOTOCOFIES FOR INFO 11X
SURSCRIFTION

MILEAGE

BOOKES ROUND

ROOKS BOUND

JANITOR SUFPLIES
INDUSTRIAL WATER TREATING
CORROSION IMHIRITOR
CONTINUATIONS
SUBSCRIFTION
SUBSCRIFTION
FROFESEIONAL SERVICES
LOST ILL BOOK

TRABH SERVICE
FILTER MATERIAL
BENEFITS FAYMENT FOR
ELECTRIC SERVICE
LIGHTRBULES

GAS SERVICE
FHOTOCOFY SERVICE FOR ILL
BELT & CARTRIDGE CLEANER
INE FOR MATILING MACHINE
WATER, SEWER & REFUSE
MILEAGE

FOWER SUFFLY FOR COMFUTER
CD ROM VERSION &

MILEAGE

SEARCH SERVICE FOR INFO II
CONTINUATION
FROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LOST BOOE ILL
CONTINUATION

COFY SERVICE FOR INFO II
CONTINUATIONS

BOX FEE FOR GF LLIBRARY
FILMS

CASSETTES

HEALTH CARE PLAN

DENTAL FLAN

FRUDENTIAL FLUS

LIFE INSURANCE
FHOTOCOPIES FOR ILL
ELECTRIC SERVICE

ROOES

BOOES

BOOkES

BOOES

TURNTARLE

187

RENT FOR BROOKSIDE LIBRARY

WAND RULES

MAINT. CONTRACT ON OCR
CONTINUATION
CONTINUATIONS

1 BTORY TIME FOR AFRIL

15.00
85.00
432,05
43.08
10.00
110.08
57.81
137.53
53. 00
18%20.00
8.00
32.00
26.95
174570
ee2.01
839.00
350,00
1449 .44
158,00
194.93
497 .18
375.00
13.94

& 49
5844.18
. &0
1565.00
49.82
1020.82
1263.34
19.46
217.31
415,95
180.00
So.20
90,00
75,00
T, QO
121.00
400 . 00
118000
267 .38
B99.41
4953.19
11.45
a3.28
29.90
13.467
233.50
179.00
300,00
Fh .92
180,57
35.00
207.08
16.00
18,00
1.30
12462.00
17.00
259.04
387.35
B44b6,30
873.00

a78% .54

376,782
2,00

12598.824

oobh . Sh
=84 . 60
3&.45
711.24
79.95
F15.00
363.49
163.33
39.13
12.72
19.00




